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The Enfield Gov / Email’s Issue:
148. enquiries@ipcc.gsi 
/ Page Numbers: 319,
From: enquiries@ipcc.gsi.gov.uk
Sent: 03 December 2013 13:30
To: lorraine32@blueyonder.co.uk
Subject: Complaint form
Thank you.
Your completed form has been sent to the appropriate authority you have selected in the complaint form for them to consider. They will be in contact with you directly in due course.
Regards,
Independent Police Complaints Commission: --
The original of this email was scanned for viruses by the Government Secure Intranet virus scanning service supplied by Vodafone in partnership with Symantec. (CCTM Certificate Number 2009/09/0052.) On leaving the GSi this email was certified virus free. Communications via the GSi may be automatically logged, monitored and/or recorded for legal
purposes.


	04/12/2013
	

	05/12/2013
	

	06/12/2013
	

	07/12/2013
	

	08/12/2013
	

	09/12/2013
	

	10/12/2013
	

	11/12/2013
	14
1. The Enfield Gov / Email’s Issue:
150. Vicki.McQueen@met.pnn / 
Page Numbers: 349
Metropolitan Police Service
Directorate of Professional Standards

14
The Enfield Gov / Email’s Issue:
150. Vicki.McQueen@met.pnn
Metropolitan Police Service
Directorate of Professional Standards
/ Page Numbers: 349,
From: Vicki.McQueen@met.pnn.police.uk
Sent: 11 December 2013 12:44
To: lorraine32@blueyonder.co.uk
Subject: Public complaint by your son Simon Cordell
Ms Cordell,
I tried to call you today to ask you a question about your son's complaint. I was unable to get hold of you. Please can you reply and let me know if your son is disputing his penalty notice or not. If he has requested a Court hearing (which his complaint would tend to indicate) the complaint will be classed as 'subjudice' Which means it will be put on hold until Court proceedings are complete.
Regards,
Victoria McQueen
Detective Sergeant
Customer Service Team
Metropolitan Police Service
Directorate of Professional Standards
Empress State Building
SW61TR
Tel; 02071616455 (786455)
Met Sec Code Restricted
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IPCC  Timeline    

  “Intro; Home Page Chapter Number Are: “0,”    

 2012  

 January  

  

 February  

  

 March  

  

 April  

01/04/2012   

02/04/2012   

03/04/2012   

04/04/2012   

05/04/2012   

06/04/2012   

07/04/2012   

08/04/2012   

09/04/2012   

10/04/2012   

11/04/2012   

12/04/2012   

13/04/2012   

14/04/2012   

15/04/2012   

16/04/2012   

17/04/2012   

18/04/2012   

19/04/2012   

20/04/2012   

21/04/2012   

22/04/2012   

23/04/2012   

24/04/2012   

25/04/2012   

26/04/2012   

27/04/2012   

28/04/2012   

29/04/2012   

30/04/2012   

 May  

01/0 5 /2012     

02/0 5 /2012     

03/0 5 /2012     

04/0 5 /2012     

05/0 5 /2012     

06/0 5 /2012     

07/0 5 /2012     

08/0 5 /2012     

